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Club

U9 Girls Turbo Javelin

Casey McManus

Cushinstown AC

U10 Girls Long Jump

Lea Bolger
Jessica Briody
Maeve Smith
Emily O'Reilly
Chloe Rooney
Naiya Semple
Cara Miele
Shruthi S Prasad
Hannah O'Reilly
Jessica McCarron
Aine Smith
Jenny Hawe
Gillian Tuohy
Ally Fennell
Aoibhinn Hackett
Kacey McManus
Niamh Allen
Chloe Cheshire
Tegan Semple
Aine Keogan
Ruby Gallagher
Emily Mulrey

Bree AC

St Brigid's AC
Carrick Aces AC

St Peter's AC
Boyne AC

Boyne AC

Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Boyne AC

St Peter's AC
Ardee & District AC
Carrick Aces AC
Blackrock AC
Glenmore AC
Boyne AC

Boyne AC
Cushinstown AC

St Peter's AC
Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Boyne AC

St Brigid's AC
SLOT AC

Carrick Aces AC

U11 Girls Turbo Javelin
Ailish Fee Blackrock AC

Dist/Height

9.67

3.32
3.22
3.19
2.99
2.94
2.80
2.79
2.79
2.76
2.75
2.73
2.72
2.65
2.61
2.59
2.58
2.53
2.39
2.24
2.23
2.15
1.80

14.6

Position Name

N

N

1

Club

U9 Boys Turbo Javelin

Fionn Kirby

Noah Treacy
Shay Casey
Sean McCormack
Emmet Corney
Alex Callan

Oran Lynch

Ben Eccles

Tom Joe McCormack

Kildare AC

Kildare AC

Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Ardee & District AC
Blackrock AC

Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Ardee & District AC

U10 Boys Long Jump

Jayden Kenny
William Myers
Callum Byrne
Declan McEntee
Connor Brennan
Luca McLoughlin

Tadhy Forde Dunne

Emmet Kirley
Evan Costello
Jack Duffy
Alex Callan
James Scanlon
Shay Casey
Max Lavery
Oran Lynch
Ben Eccles

Bree AC

SLOT AC

Boyne AC

Dunleer AC

Dunleer AC

Boyne AC

Boyne AC

Blackrock AC

Dunleer AC

Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Blackrock AC

Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Dunleer AC

Ardee & District AC
Dundalk St Gerard's AC

U1l Boys Turbo Javelin

Oliver Carolan

Boyne AC

Dist/Height

17.32
13.81
12.55
9.71
9.25
9.09
8.44
8.22
8.17

4.37
4.27
3.68
3.65
3.58
3.48
3.43
3.38
3.2
3.13
3.09
3.08
3.08

2.99
2.79

21.79



N

N

N
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Shola Lawrence Boyne AC

Kate Culhance Boyne AC

Caoimhe Carolan Ardee & District AC
Doireann Conlan Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Ally Fennell Boyne AC

Jessica McCarron Ardee & District AC
Aoibhinn Hackett Boyne AC

Faragh Treacy Kildare AC

U12 Girls Long Jump

Enya Silkena Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Sally Sheridan Dunleer AC

Maureen Kirby Kildare AC

Katie Myers SLOT AC

Lucy Myers SLOT AC

Caoimhe Carolan Ardee & District AC
Doireann Conlan Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Dearbhla Allen St Peter's AC

Ailish Fee Blackrock AC

Amy Murray Ardee & District AC

U13 Girls Javelin

Enya Silkena Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Amy Jo Kierans Oriel AC

Emma Reihill Lucan AC

Sophie Myers SLOT AC

Kate Gibbons Tara AC

Katie O'Reilly Blackrock AC

U14 Girls Long Jump

Sophie Myers SLOT AC

Shauna Ismael Glenmore AC

Amy Jo Kierans Oriel AC

Emma Reihill Lucan AC

Niamh Brady St Peter's AC

Judith Bell St Peter's AC

Ciara Cunningham Dundalk St Gerard's AC

Lucy Sheridan Dunleer AC

14.34
13.22
13.18
12
11.67
10.68
10.13
7.48

4.23
3.46
3.4
3.39
3.38
3.11
3.06
3.05
2.88
2.59

29.10
18.05
16.50
13.6
10.05
7.60

4.45
4.26
4.16
4.11
4.05
4.01
3.74
3.68

N

N

N

N

Dylan McCarron Ardee & District AC
Arthur Sands Ardee & District AC
Daire Matthews Dunleer AC

Lorcan Forde Dunne Boyne AC

Adam Eccles Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Martin Wall Tara AC

Jamie O'Reilly Drogheda & District AC
Harry Bell Boyne AC

Ul12 Boys Long Jump

Jack Dowdall Ardee & District AC
Oliver Carolan Boyne AC

Daire Mathews Dunleer AC

Martin Wall Tara AC

Lorcan Forde-Dunne  Boyne AC

Alex Robertson Boyne AC

Dylan Rowland Blackrock AC

U13 Boys Javelin

Aaron Fennell Boyne AC

Andrew Rosbothan Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Lee Callaghan Cushinstown AC
Caelan Quinn Boyne Ac

U14 Boys Long Jump

James Maguire Ardee & District AC
Karlis Kaugars Dunleer AC
Odhran Smith Carrick Aces AC
Max Treacy Kildare AC

Neil Culhane Boyne AC

Aaron Fennell Boyne AC

Adam Byrne Boyne AC

Jack McCarron Ardee & District AC

19.93
18.65
17.38
16.53
16.29
16.28
13
9.55

4.11
3.91
3.81
3.55
3.53
3.45
3.32

38.96

30.59

24.13
16.8

4.87
481
4.2
411
411
4.09
3.91
3.9



N

N

N

Kate Gibbons
Ava Brady
Amelia Lawrence
Orla Carolan
Leah Murphy
Ashley Kam
Rebecca Murphy
Holly O'Donnell
Megan Steeples
Katie O'Reilly

U15 Girls

Amy Callaghan
Amy Jo Kierans
Isabelle Delaney
Orla Carolan

Erin Hoey

Shauna Ismael
Rebecca McCarron
Christine Lunganga
Yasmin O'Leary
Ashley Kam
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Tara AC

Glenmore AC
Boyne AC

Ardee & District AC
Oriel AC

Lucan AC

Oriel AC

Trim AC

Glenmore AC
Blackrock AC

Shot Putt
Cushinstown AC
Oriel AC

Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Lucan AC

Ardee & District AC
Lucan AC

Oriel AC

Lucan AC

Master Women's Shot Putt

Niamh McGuire
Mary Scanlon
Iveta Kaugare

Rathkenny AC
Blackrock AC
Dunleer AC

U16 Girls Long Jump

Jennifer Nugent
Amy Callaghan
Aeyla Orr
Aoibheann Carolan
Emma Gillespie

Trim AC
Cushinstown AC
Dunleer AC

Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC

3.68 Caelan Quinn Boyne AC
3.61 Alex Devine Boyne AC
3.6 Sean Allen St Peter's AC
3.48 Ronan Deery St Peter's AC
3.39
3.38
3.33
3
2.97
2.57
U15 Boys Shot Putt
11.49 1 Karlis Kaugars Dunleer AC
8.82 2 Tadhg Reilly Dunleer AC
8.32 3 Jack O'Donnell Trim AC
7.65
7.38
7.12
7.08
6.65
5.68
5.48
Master Men's Shot Putt
8.91 1 Gary Laverly
8.45 2 Tom McGrane St Peter's AC
6.53 3 Adam Narloch Navan AC
Kristow Pawlowski Navan AC
Christian Maas Dundalk St Gerard's AC
Kevin Oladunjoye Dundealgan AC
U16 Boys Long Jump
4.79 1 Niall Carolan Shercock AC
4.49 2 Edward McEntee Dunleer AC
4.32 3 Pawel Krakowiak Navan AC
41 Euan Canniffe Boyne AC
3.89

3.9
3.87
3.75
3.65

13.72
9.78
6.21

115
10.34
9.46
9.25
7.3
55

5.15
5.05
5.03
4.06



N

N

N
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U16 Girls Javelin

Amy Callaghan Cushinstown AC

Kate O'Reilly Drogheda & Dist AC
Erin Hoey Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC

Rebecca McCarron
Aoibheann Carolan
Zara O'Leary Oriel AC

Junior Women's Javelin
Katelyn Quinn Glenmore AC
Veronika Narloch Navan AC

Master Women's Javelin
Niamh McGuire Rathkenny AC
Mary Scanlon Blackrock AC
Iveta Kaugare Dunleer AC

30.02
20.48
19.54
18.97
15.52
13.89

25.85
13.87

27.45
19.45
17.73

Guest

N

N

U16 Boys Javelin

Charlie Laverty Carrick Aces AC
Euan Canniffe Boyne AC
Edward McEntee Dunleer AC
Karlis Kaugars Dunleer AC

Junior Men's Javelin
Ruarcan O'Gibne Boyne AC
Eoin McCann Glenmore AC
Richard Campbell Dundealgan AC
Craig Kane Glenmore AC

Master Men's Javelin

Francis Ekhator Boyne AC
Kristow Pawlowski Navan AC
Adam Narloch Navan AC

29.96
28.01
22.58
44.95

35.73
17.35
15.71
13.71

34.82
28.54
27.41



